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Nat

Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023

JSM i 2-krona 2023

Are

Overall

Results are final as of 17:55 on July 8, 2023

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

SM - Junior

1115

140

1132

1151

1294

933

1150

722

1272

1023

1024

558

860

559

Edsvikens Seglarskola
jolle

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Sollentuna Sédra
Kappseglingssallskap
Are SLK Segling
Enkdpings Segelsallskap
Upsala Segelsallskap
Are SLK Segling
Enkdpings Segelsallskap

Enkopings Segelsallskap

Are SLK Segling

Are SLK Segling

Sollentuna Sédra
Kappseglingssallskap

Ekolns Segelklubb

Sollentuna Sodra
Kappseglingssallskap

HelmName

Tom Hogard

Carl Bergman

Linné Skytt

Oscar
Bernhardsson
Bruno Dahlberg
Lydia
Emanuelsson

Matilda Lindvall

Noa Carlsson

Jonathan
Sundsten

Lilly Modig

Elin Lindblom

Melde
Holmborn

Alma Melén

Simon Ruthner

CrewName

Allan
Forssberg

Elin Oskarsson
Jonatan
Heager

Alva Larsson
Olle Andersson
Emilia Melén
Ebba

Pettersson

Sebastian
Rosenberg

Jonna Graf
Nova
Lundstrom
Persson

Lisa Lindblom

Alwe Holmborn
Tintin
Lundberg

Beno Sachs
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 s SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg 1 1.0
2 Eem SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson 2 2.0
3 s SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 3 3.0
4 Eem SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 4 4.0
5 Emm SM-Junior 1272 Enkdpings Segelséllskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 5 5.0
6 Emm SM-Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson 6 6.0
7 Emm SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelséllskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 7 7.0
8 s SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 8 8.0
9 Eem SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 9 9.0
10 s SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrém Persson 10 10.0
11 Eem SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 11 11.0
12 s SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 12 12.0
13 s SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 13 13.0
14 Emm SM - Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 14 14.0
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 Eem SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 1 1.0
2 s SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogérd Allan Forssberg 2 2.0
3 Eem SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson 3 3.0
4 Emm SM-Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 4 4.0
5 Eem SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 5 5.0
6 Emm SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 6 6.0
7 s SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 7 7.0
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023

Bank Nk Liylingfklgss Segpinummer KR « segling KeimNamean LRy NG sson Rating Blace Boints
9 Emm SM-Junior 1272 Enkdpings Segelséllskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 9 9.0
10 s SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 10 10.0
11 Eem SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson 11 11.0
12 s SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 12 12.0
13 Eem SM - Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 13 13.0
14 s SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs DNS 15.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 Emm SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg 1 1.0
2 s SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 2 2.0
3 EEm SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson 3 3.0
4 s SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 4 4.0
5 Eem SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson 5 5.0
6 Emm SM-Junior 1272 Enkdpings Segelséllskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 6 6.0
7 Eem SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 7 7.0
8 Emm SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 8 8.0
9 s SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson 9 9.0
10 Eem SM- Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 10 10.0
11 s SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 11 11.0
12 Eem SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 12 12.0
13 Emm SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 13 13.0
14 Eem SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 0oCs 15.0
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName
1 s SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson
2 Eem SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén
3 Emm SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg
4 s SM - Junior 1272 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Gréaf
5 Eem SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager
6 s SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson
7 Eem SM - Junior 722 Enkopings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg
8 Emm SM-Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson  Alva Larsson
9 Eem SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn
10 Emm SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson
1 Emm SM-Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom
12 Eem SM - Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg
13 s SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson
14 Eem SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sodra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs
RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName
1 Eem SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson
2 s SM-Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson
3 s SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg
4 Emm SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson
5 s SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén
6 Eem SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb . . . HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
7 Emm SM-Junior 1 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager SCP 8.0
7 s SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 8 8.0
9 Eem SM - Junior 1272 Enkopings Segelsallskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 9 9.0
10 s SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 10 10.0
11 Eem SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson 11 11.0
12 Emm SM-Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 12 12.0
13 s SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 13 13.0
14 Emm SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 14 14.0
R6
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 Eem SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg 1 1.0
2 s SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 2 2.0
3 Eem SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 3 3.0
4 Emm SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 4 4.0
5 s SM - Junior 1294 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson 5 5.0
6 Eem SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson 6 6.0
7 s SM - Junior 722 Enkopings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 7 7.0
8 Eem SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 8 8.0
9 s SM-Junior 1272 Enkdpings Segelséllskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 9 9.0
10 Emm SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson 10 10.0
1 Emm SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 1 11.0
12 s SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 12 12.0
13 Eem SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 13 13.0
14 Emm SM-Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 14 14.0
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023
R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 s SM - Junior 1132 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 2 2.0
2 Eem SM - Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 3 3.0
3 Emm SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg SCP 4.0
3 s SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 4 4.0
5 BEm SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson 5 5.0
6 s SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 6 6.0
7 Eem SM - Junior 1272 Enkopings Segelsallskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 7 7.0
8 Emm SM-Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 8 8.0
9 Eem SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 9 9.0
10 Emm SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Soédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 10 10.0
1 Emm SM-Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 11 11.0
12 Bem SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrém Persson 12 12.0
13 s SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 13 13.0
14 Eem SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson DNS 15.0
R8
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 Eem SM - Junior 1115 Edsvikens Seglarskola jolle Tom Hogard Allan Forssberg 1 1.0
2 s SM - Junior 1150 Are SLK Segling Matilda Lindvall Ebba Pettersson 2 2.0
3 s SM - Junior 722 Enkdpings Segelsallskap Noa Carlsson Sebastian Rosenberg 3 3.0
4 Emm SM - Junior 140 Stenungsunds Segelsallskap Carl Bergman Elin Oskarsson 4 4.0
5 Emm SM-Junior 1151 Are SLK Segling Oscar Bernhardsson Alva Larsson 5 5.0
6 Eem SM - Junior 933 Upsala Segelsallskap Lydia Emanuelsson  Emilia Melén 7 6.0
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2023-07-08 17:55 Sailwave results for JSM i 2-krona 2023 at Are 2023

Rank Nat Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb . . . HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
7 Emm SM-Junior 1 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Linné Skytt Jonatan Heager 8 7.0

8 s SM - Junior 1272 Enkopings Segelsallskap Jonathan Sundsten  Jonna Graf 9 8.0

9 Eem SM - Junior 559 Sollentuna Sodra Kappseglingssallskap Simon Ruthner Beno Sachs 10 9.0

10 s SM - Junior 1024 Are SLK Segling Elin Lindblom Lisa Lindblom 1 10.0
11 Eem SM - Junior 1023 Are SLK Segling Lilly Modig Nova Lundstrom Persson 12 11.0
12 s SM - Junior 558 Sollentuna Sédra Kappseglingssallskap Melde Holmborn Alwe Holmborn 13 12.0
13 Emm SM-Junior 860 Ekolns Segelklubb Alma Melén Tintin Lundberg 14 13.0
14 Emm SM - Junior 1294 Enkopings Segelsallskap Bruno Dahlberg Olle Andersson DSQ 15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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